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Description

200703060001
01000

03/06/2007
11:58:48

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRAY, DAVID
P

200403260001
57660

200703300001
44190

03/30/2007
11:48:25

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STONICHER
DONALD Y

200205290002
51090

200706130002
78770

06/13/2007
03:16:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COFER
JAMES A JR

200105070001
79711

200708100003
75410

08/10/2007
09:23:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200608020003
70880

200711130005
20660

11/13/2007
02:19:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
AMANDA

200808280003
45250

08/28/2008
01:21:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
SHARON M

200903250001
10350

03/25/2009
12:35:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLALOCK,
PEGLYN A

200904020001
20850

04/02/2009
01:05:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEEBLER,
ZOLLIE J

201006080001
80620

06/08/2010
12:40:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN
THOMAS B

201209270003
68540

09/27/2012
10:09:37

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLCOMBE
VAN E

Instr
#:20061113000
554560

201210260004
12480

10/26/2012
12:30:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMINN
NATHAN E

Instr
#:20030205000
070890

201310230004
19350

10/23/2013
11:00:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GUNNELLS
CAPITAL LLC

Instr
#:20060314000
119100

200703060001
00990

03/06/2007
11:58:47

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GRAY, DAVID
P

200401150000
27950

200707250003
47100

07/25/2007
01:29:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PONTIUS,
ANDREW L

200411040006
09250

200708100003
75400

08/10/2007
09:23:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200605170002
32500



200708280004
04440

08/28/2007
12:21:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
DAVID G

200502100000
66220

200712030005
47660

12/03/2007
03:23:15

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHADDIX
DAVID A

200405070002
42380

200808200003
34740

08/20/2008
12:16:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
JOSEPH

200808200003
34750

08/20/2008
12:16:02

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEOPLES,
VERNICA M

200910140003
87740

10/14/2009
11:01:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB
JOHN RUSH

Instr
#:20040331000
166050

201209270003
69280

09/27/2012
01:03:15

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN
PEGGY JOAN

Instr
#:20040805000
438480

201502130000
47270

02/13/2015
12:15:07

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTH JERRY
M

Instr
#:20040621000
335540

199812230005
12391

12/23/1998
10:45:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HALE,
RICHARD T

199209090001
93731

199902110000
60641

02/11/1999
01:49:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GOTHARD,
ALTON LEON

199305170001
40981

199902110000
60721

02/11/1999
02:08:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS,
PHILLIP
WAYNE

199608190002
68551

199902110000
60741

02/11/1999
02:11:01

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BATTE,
ROANLD
DENNIS

199902190000
71471

02/19/1999
01:01:23

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAMPS,
NATHAN S

199601160000
14101

199903120001
04581

03/12/1999
10:04:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MILLER, TROY 199705160001
53811

199903150001
08231

03/15/1999
11:19:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHARP,
DICKIE

199303020000
57851

199904020001
38641

04/02/1999
08:22:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
JAMES M

199801300000
31281


