Search	Criteria	Filters App	plied: Part	y Seq= 1,0	; Name= F	PEOPLES	BANK AN	ND TRUST	COMPANY; Legal S		Seq= 0;
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200703060001 01000	03/06/2007 11:58:48	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, DAVID P					200403260001 57660	
200703300001 44190	03/30/2007 11:48:25	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STONICHER DONALD Y					200205290002 51090	
200706130002 78770	06/13/2007 03:16:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COFER JAMES A JR					200105070001 79711	
200708100003 75410	08/10/2007 09:23:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200608020003 70880	
200711130005 20660	11/13/2007 02:19:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, AMANDA						
200808280003 45250	08/28/2008 01:21:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, SHARON M						
200903250001 10350	03/25/2009 12:35:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLALOCK, PEGLYN A						
200904020001 20850	04/02/2009 01:05:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEEBLER, ZOLLIE J						
201006080001 80620	06/08/2010 12:40:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN THOMAS B						
201209270003 68540	09/27/2012 10:09:37	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE VAN E					Instr #:20061113000 554560	
201210260004 12480	10/26/2012 12:30:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMINN NATHAN E					Instr #:20030205000 070890	
201310230004 19350	10/23/2013 11:00:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GUNNELLS CAPITAL LLC					Instr #:20060314000 119100	
200703060001 00990	03/06/2007 11:58:47	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GRAY, DAVID P					200401150000 27950	
200707250003 17100	07/25/2007 01:29:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PONTIUS, ANDREW L					200411040006 09250	
200708100003 75400	08/10/2007 09:23:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200605170002 32500	

		1						I	
200708280004 04440	08/28/2007 12:21:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, DAVID G			200502100000 66220	
200712030005 47660	12/03/2007 03:23:15	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADDIX DAVID A			200405070002 42380	
200808200003 34740	08/20/2008 12:16:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, JOSEPH				
200808200003 34750	08/20/2008 12:16:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEOPLES, VERNICA M				
200910140003 87740	10/14/2009 11:01:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB JOHN RUSH			Instr #:20040331000 166050	
201209270003 69280	09/27/2012 01:03:15	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN PEGGY JOAN			Instr #:20040805000 438480	
201502130000 47270	02/13/2015 12:15:07	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTH JERRY M			Instr #:20040621000 335540	
199812230005 12391	12/23/1998 10:45:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HALE, RICHARD T			199209090001 93731	
199902110000 60641	02/11/1999 01:49:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GOTHARD, ALTON LEON			199305170001 40981	
199902110000 60721	02/11/1999 02:08:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS, PHILLIP WAYNE			199608190002 68551	
199902110000 60741	02/11/1999 02:11:01	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BATTE, ROANLD DENNIS				
199902190000 71471	02/19/1999 01:01:23	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMPS, NATHAN S			199601160000 14101	
199903120001 04581	03/12/1999 10:04:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, TROY			199705160001 53811	
199903150001 08231	03/15/1999 11:19:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHARP, DICKIE			199303020000 57851	
199904020001 38641	04/02/1999 08:22:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, JAMES M			199801300000 31281	